Stadt Kdln | Winter 2022/2023
TC Grun-Weil3 Koénigsforst (2109)
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Anlage
An der Rather Burg 2, 51107 Kdln
G 0221-862249 vorsitz@tckoenigsforst.de

Sportwart/in

Bokmann, Sebastian
T 01749620360 sebastian.boekmann@web.de
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Damen 50 1 (4er) | Oberliga 4-er

MF: Petra Arndt
m 0176-24867697; petraarndt@gmail.com
Damen 50 2 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga 4-er

MF: Gabriele von Oertzen
m 0172-1589389; g.von-oertzen@gmx.de
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© 00 ~NO O WN B

NNRNNNNNNNRRRRERRERERRR R
0O N UL, WNPFP O OOOLWNOOOPM~MWNDNEREO

Langschwager, Anja
Sperling, Alexandra
Merckling, Alexandra
Greven, Gabriele
Schmitz, Andrea

Dr. Ditze, Heike
Linsen, Karin

Arndt, Petra
Nosber, Anja

John, Christiane
Viefhues, Ulrike
Hullmann, Pia

de Vries, Inge
Grams, Michelle (USA*)
Stipp, Monika

Minz, Christiane
Schleypen, Claudia
Masiak, Karin
Drescher, Claudia
Stotzem, Angelika
Memmert, Gerlinde
Michel, Astrid
Brucker, Christina
Dahlbender, Ingrid
Heckel, Manuela
Kifer, Sabine
Schulz, Anja

Kall, Petra

ID-Nr.

26801443
26800262
26801816
26700038
26001512
26650113
26400146
26150011
26151218
26703650
27200816
26291199
26101456
27351041
26703667
26603725
27002665
26401834
26901253
25901800
24001176
27083951
26953196
26001530
26952408
26854317
26301671
26852292

LK
LK5,0
LK7,3
LK®6,7
LK3,9
LK4,6
LK5,8
LK5,8
LK6,3
LK8,3
LK14,6
LK16,4
LK18,9
LK19,3
LK19,7
LK20,0
LK20,4
LK20,5
LK22,8
LK23,2
LK23,5
LK23,7
LK23,7
LK23,7
LK23,7
LK23,7
LK23,9
LK24,2

DR-Sen.
D50/D50
D185/D50
D186/D50
D32/D55
D11/D60
D19/D55

Ra.

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)

Otto, Gudrun
Trimborn, Gabriele
von Oertzen, Gabriele
Keren, Andrea
Lerner, Andrea
Stanic, Lilijana
Stréter, Ulrike
Heinen, Birgit

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK

26753263 LK24,2
26401643 LK24,2
26552552 LK24,2
27002654 LK24,3
26853425 LK24,5
27084440 LK24,5
25203331 LK24,5
26652997 LK24,5

DR-Sen.

g GENERALI



